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WA (Check Item)

HHEABMFER(mg/L)
AE(NTU)

B (S Eh B )
RE(MRE)
#BEgE (mg/L)
pHIE(—)
fE(mg/L)
MELEE (mg/L)
AE(mg/L)
KA (mg/L)
DHEER (mg/L)

HEER (mg/L)

fh(mg/L)
HEEES(CFU/mL)
AEEEE(CFU/100mL)

REMARERE
(CFU/100mL)

8 (mg/L)
it (mg/L)
W (mg/L)

B (mg/L)

fl{E(Measured
Value)

0.41
0.10
<5
<1
89.6
8.1
2.93
12.3
0.02
ND
ND
0.39
130
94.5
0.02

<0.001

<1

0.0140
ND
0.0002

0.00111

BAPRM(Maximum
Limit)
0.2-1.0

2

5

3

6.0-8.5
250
250
0.8
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.3
0.05

100

0.2
0.01
0.01

0.01



AE(M = Maxi
BIE(Check Item) Al{&(Measured B APR{E(Maximum

Value) Limit)
&(mg/L) ND 0.002
#(mg/L) ND 5
#R(mg/L) <0.01 0.05
#i(mg/L) <0.01 1
& (mg/L) <0.01 0.05
g (mg/L) ND 0.07
#|(mg/L) ND 0.005
B (mg/L) 0.0232 2
#(mg/L) <0.0001 0.01
BEREFREEMEE (mg/L) ND 0.5
Bt (mg/L) ND 0.0002
ZRE(mg/L) ND 0.003
EHIXI (mg/L) ND 0.01
AFH(mg/L) ND 0.005
B4R (mg/L) ND 0.02
—mi2(mg/L) ND 0.005
S (mg/L) ND 0.05
B (mg/L) ND 0.001
EEML(mg/L) ND 0.02
TEHRIE(mg/L) ND 0.02
2,4-ih(mg/L) ND 0.07
?ﬂ’&l]’ﬁ%(mg/L) ND 0.01
W& (mg/L) ‘ ND 0.02

fifR#x(mg/L) ND 0.02



AE (M d 5 Maxi
B (Check Item) Al{E(Measure B APR{E(Maximum

Value) Limit)
TERE(mg/L) ND 0.003
BREEE (mg/L) ND 0.01
=B (mg/L) 0.00040 0.08
=ZEZ%(mg/L) ND 0.005
mE i (mg/L) ND 0.005
1,1,1- =& Z % (mg/L) ND 0.2
1,2-=8Z %% (mg/L) ND 0.005
82Z&E(mg/L) ND 0.0003
F(mg/L) ND 0.005
H-—&E(mg/L) ND 0.075
1,1- =8 Z % (mg/L) ND 0.007
“&®Bk(mg/L) ND 0.02
#-—']&E(mg/L) ND 0.6
BEX(mg/L) ND 0.7
ZEBHX(mg/L) ND 0.5
IE-1,2-—8RZ % (mg/L) ND 0.07
R-1,2-Z8Z % (mg/L) ND 0.1
& ZFE(mg/L) ND 0.005
NZEE(mg/L) 0.00262 0.06
KEEBE(Y/N) Y
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